
Tax Unit ID: 14
Parcel #: 1451603007020000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 14,565

CAMA #: 145 16 0 30 07 020 00 0 00
Sec: 16 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

SPEI00047
SPEIER, GERALD M

    

Owner: SPEIER, GERALD M Legal: BLOCK F LOT 11 PRAIRIE TRACE SUB #2

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 55771

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,154.26 1,154.26 2,308.52

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202538481-1 12/13/2021

0.00 0.00

12/13/2021

1,154.26

1 1,154.26

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,154.26

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202629599-1 07/18/2022

1,073.04 0.00

07/18/2022

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,053.40

0.00

19.64

**********

1,073.04

ROSEMARIE 
ADKINS ESTATE

Check #Name/Amnt: 2018                ROSEMARIE ADKINS ESTATE               1073.04

202630119-1 08/01/2022

100.91 0.00

07/20/2022

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

100.86

0.00

0.05

**********

100.91

ROSEMARIE 
ADKINS ESTATE

Check #Name/Amnt: 2024                ROSEMARIE ADKINS ESTATE                100.91

Grand Totals 1,154.26 1,154.26 19.69 2,328.21

1,173.95 0.00 1,154.26 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

11/23/2024 11:23:28 AM


