		RECEIPTS		Date - Time
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	11/23/	/2024 11:23:28 AM
Tax Unit ID: 14	Tax Un	it: TOPEKA CITY 014	Value:	14,565
Parcel #: 145160300	7020000			
CAMA #: 145 16 0 3	0 07 020 00 0 00			
<b>Sec:</b> 16	<b>Twn:</b> 12	<b>Rgn:</b> 15		
Property Address/Lega	al:			
SPE100047				
SPEIER, GE	RALD M			
Owner: SPEIER, GER	ALD M	Legal: BLOCK F LOT 11 PR	AIRIE TRACE SUB #2	

This receipt contains partial payments				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	1,154.26	1,154.26	2,308.52
2021	RL	55771	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202538481-1	12/13/2021	12/13/2021	1	1,154.26	0.00	0.00	1,154.26	Lockbox Payments
0.00	0.00	1,154.26		0.00	0.00	*******	Lockbox	Import
202629599-1	07/18/2022	07/18/2022	2	0.00	1,053.40	19.64	1,073.04	
1,073.04	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	ROSEMARIE	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 2018	ROSEMARIE ADK	INS ESTA	TE 10	73.04			
202630119-1	08/01/2022	07/20/2022	2	0.00	100.86	0.05	100.91	
100.91	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	ROSEMARIE	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 2024	ROSEMARIE ADK	INS ESTA	ATE 10	00.91			
Grand Totals				1,154.26	1,154.26	19.69	2,328.21	
1,173.95	0.00	1,154.26		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00